
 
 

     
William Feasley, Guitar, Sunday, October 11, at 4p.m., $20 advance, $5 more day of perfor-
mance, if available, Youth 7~17 free

Brubeck Brothers Quartet, Saturday, October 24, at 7:30 p.m. Tickets are $30 advance, 
$5 more day of performance, if available

The Crockett Brothers, Saturday, November 7 at 7:30, doors open at 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets are $25 advanced, $5 more day of the performance, if available  

Strauss, Tomkins, Zivian Trio, Sunday, November 8, at 4 p.m., $20 advance, 
$5 more day of performance, if available, Youth 7~17 free

A Holiday Concert for the Coast, Saturday, December 5, at 4:00 p.m., 
$10 in advance, $5 more on the day of, Children 12 and under are free

*Note Date Change
Coastal Singers Winter Concert, Monday, December 14, at 7:00 p.m., 
$15 advance, $5 more day of event, Youth 7-17 free.  

Oliver!, presented by Art Center Theater on:  

I have purchased:
Planning Ahead

Tickets

For advance purchase, 
order online at 
GualalaArts.org 
or call Brown Paper Tickets 
at 800-838-3006. 
To purchase in person, 
visit the 
Gualala Arts Center or 
Dolphin Gallery.
 
Brown Paper Tickets 
is available by phone and 
online 24 hours a day, 
7 days a week. 
You can have tickets 
mailed to you, 
print them on your own 
printer or have them 
waiting for you at “will call.” 

We stop selling tickets 
through them 24 hours 
before show time; 
you can still purchase 
tickets the day of the event 
at the Arts Center, 
if available. 

Brown Paper Tickets
is the least expensive 
and only 
fair trade ticketing outlet; 
we are proud to team up 
with them. 

Additional information about each event at

GualalaArts.org

Tickets

Thu, December 17, 7:00 p.m.

Fri,   December 18, 7:00 p.m.

Sat,  December 19, 7:00 p.m.

Sun, December 20, 2:00 p.m.

Thu, December 10, 7:00 p.m.

Fri,   December 11, 7:00 p.m.

Sat,  December 12, 7:00 p.m.

Sun, December 13, 2:00 p.m.

$20 adults, $10 youth (12 & under) in advance; $5 more day of performance. 

                          Gualala Arts Chamber Music Series Season Tickets

                      $100 for These Six 2009-2010 Concerts

Oct. 11, 2009  William Feasley, guitar 

Nov. 8, 2009   Strauss, Tomkins, Zivian Trio 

Jan. 17, 2010    Peter Wyrick, cello, and Roy Bogas, piano 

Feb. 14, 2010    Cypress Quartet 

Mar. 7, 2010    Jacques Thibaud Trio 

Apr. 11, 2010    Laurel Ensemble 

 


